
LEGAL NOTICE
The  Monroeville  Municipal
Authority  will  be  conducting
regular  Monthly  Meetings
during  the  year  2025.  The
meetings will be held on the
third  Monday  of  each
month.   The  meetings  will
commence at 7:00 p.m. in the
Conference  Room  at  the
Monroeville  Municipal
Authority  Office  Building
located  at  219  Speelman
Lane,  Monroeville,
Pennsylvania.

Monday January 20, 2025
Monday February 17, 2025
Monday March 17, 2025
Monday April 21, 2025
Monday May 19, 2025
Monday June 16, 2025
Monday July 21, 2025

Monday August 18, 2025
Monday September 15, 2025

Monday October 20, 2025
Monday November 17, 2025
Monday December 15, 2025

Joseph Storey, General
Manager


